
Voltage

Lumens

CRI

Beam Angle

Average Lifetime

Operating Temperature

Housing Material

Weight

Dimmable

Moisture Rating

E cacy

Warranty

Wattage

Power Factor

120 V

21 W

0.9 

1200 lm

80

Selectable CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K

50,000 hours

5 Years

LIGHTING PERFORMANCE

ENVIRONMENT

CONSTRUCTION

LIFETIME

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION ANGLE

CERTIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

13" Selectable 
Ceiling Light Fixture (Black) 

CL13_1R-BK-2760K-#PK

MODELS

120° 

Triac Dimmable

Damp Rated

14 °F to 140 °F

2.25 lbs

Acrylic+Iron

55 lm/W

The 13" Selectable Ceiling Light Fixture (Black) is a low-profile addition to 
your home or o�ce, providing a clean and modern look with glare-free, even 
light distribution.

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIGAM
﻿

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%): 143.2 DEG

UNIT:cd

C0/180,142.6
C30/210,143.3
C60/240,143.3
C90/270,143.6
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